
Transmission Schedule for WELCOME English – SATCOM Programme 
September 2011 – March 2012 

 
To be filled in by English teachers and returned to Unnati 

 
Class no. Date Class 

watched  
(Y / N) 

Reason for not watching the 
class 

1 12th Sept, Mon   

2 14th Sept, Wed   

3 16th Sept, Fri   

4 19th Sept, Mon   

5 21st Sept, Wed   

6 23rd Sept, Fri   

7 26th Sept, Mon   

8 28th Sept, Wed   

9 30th Sept, Fri   

10 14th Nov, Mon   

11 16th Nov, Wed   

12 18th Nov, Fri   

13 21st Nov, Mon   

14 23rd Nov, Wed   

15 25th Nov, Fri   

16 28th Nov, Mon   

17 30th Nov, Wed   

18 2nd Dec, Fri   

19 5th Dec, Mon   



20 7th Dec, Wed   

21 9th Dec, Fri   

22 12th Dec, Mon   

23 14th Dec, Wed   

24 16th Dec, Fri   

25 19th Dec, Mon   

26 21st Dec, Wed   

27 23rd Dec, Fri   

28 26th Dec, Mon   

29 16th Jan, Mon   

30 18th Jan, Wed   

31 20th Jan, Fri   

32 23rd Jan, Mon   

33 25th Jan, Wed   

34 27th Jan, Fri   

35 1st Feb, Wed   

36 3rd Feb, Fri   

37 6th Feb, Mon   

38 8th Feb, Wed   

39 10th Feb, Fri   

40 13th Feb, Mon   

41 15th Feb, Wed   

42 17th Feb, Fri   



43 22nd Feb, Wed   

44 24th Feb, Fri   

45 27th Feb, Mon   

46 29th Feb, Wed   

47 2nd Mar, Fri   

48 5th Mar, Mon   

49 7th Mar, Wed   

50 9th Mar, Fri   

 


